
WE O'CH - MD VERZY
VERZY 5.10.2024

5116GE ASO Sillery

Alice BARRE
0801GE OSCM
Strecke : jaune
Länge : 3450m (Steigung 35m)
Zeit : 1:50:23 (32'00"/km)

8/12 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Garance PERRIN 0:37:46
2. Satine LEMAIRE 0:51:58
3. Morgane PARISOT 1:01:11

1. 56 00:08:07 385m 21'05"/km
2. 77 00:15:18 00:23:25 211m 72'31"/km
3. 70 00:12:50 00:36:15 348m 36'53"/km
4. 64 00:03:07 00:39:22 194m 16'04"/km
5. 61 00:02:22 00:41:44 148m 15'59"/km
6. 83 00:16:43 00:58:27 523m 31'58"/km
7. 81 00:07:40 01:06:07 121m 63'22"/km
8. 82 00:02:13 01:08:20 134m 16'33"/km
9. 94 00:02:06 01:10:26 121m 17'21"/km

10. 88 00:04:55 01:15:21 349m 14'05"/km
11. 54 00:17:28 01:32:49 259m 67'26"/km
12. 41 00:15:33 01:48:22 311m 50'00"/km
13. 100 00:01:13 01:49:35 143m 8'30"/km
14. 999 00:00:48 01:50:23 137m 5'50"/km
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